
Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader 1Price2 DIFF

A008711-CHALI 1 22409 LUCKY 21219 1190

A0084ARAGERE 1 22559 LUCKY 21601 958

A0088ARAGERE 1 21029 PTX 20969 60

A0092 B.G. 1 22329 NGB 22328 1

A0060 B.G. 1 21889 DEEPA 21699 190

A0082 B.G. 3 20629 PTX 20621 8

A0018 B.G. 2 20121 DURGA 19699 422

A0091 B.G. 1 16699 SOT 16099 600

A0072 B.G. 1 15069 ZAMEER 4099

A0044 B.G. 43 12101 RAGHUVEER11269 832

A0033 B.G. 1 12009 FTH 10701 1308

A0095CH.KEMP 5 23859 PTX 23169 690

BASIC SET 
TSS 17-12-2015

A0095CH.KEMP 5 23859 PTX 23169 690

A0059CH.KEMP 1 23558 TSS 23289 269

A0097CH.KEMP 1 23389 ATCO 23339 50

A0081CH.KEMP 5 23109 LUCKY 22601 508

A0040CH.KEMP 1 23089 ATCO 23069 20

A0019CH.KEMP 1 23009 LUCKY 22211 798

A0015CH.KEMP 1 22209 LUCKY 21000 1209

A0061CH.KEMP 1 21059 STK 20669 390

A0074 CHALI 1 26718 TSS 26521 197

A0023 CHALI 1 26688 TSS 26571 117

A0066 CHALI 1 26648 TSS 26199 449

A0053 CHALI 2 26559 CAMPCO26308 251

A0001 CHALI 10 26558 TSS 26369 189

A0027 CHALI 5 26558 TSS 26231 327

A0025 CHALI 1 26529 CAMPCO26198 331

A0046 CHALI 1 26508 TSS 26299 209

A0038 CHALI 12 26398 TSS 26299 99

A0026 CHALI 22 26338 TSS 26321 17

A0014 CHALI 2 26319 CAMPCO26250 69



A0047 CHALI 1 26288 TSS 25899 389

A0048 CHALI 1 26281 CAMPCO26158 123

A0012 CHALI 4 26259 CAMPCO26100 159

A0006 CHALI 3 26258 TSS 26100 158

A0016 CHALI 1 26158 TSS 26051 107

A0017 CHALI 7 26100 BTC 25499 601

A0062 CHALI 3 26071 CAMPCO25929 142

A0011 CHALI 1 25950 BTC 25918 32

A0077 CHALI 2 25938 TSS 24801 1137

A0089 CHALI 2 25839 USH 25808 31

A0090 CHALI 1 25829 CAMPCO25698 131

A0034 CHALI 1 25798 TSS 25700 98

A0078 CHALI 2 25798 TSS 25639 159

A0005 CHALI 2 25700 BTC 25648 52

A0079 CHALI 4 25539 USH 25499 40A0079 CHALI 4 25539 USH 25499 40

A0055 CHALI 1 25498 TSS 24969 529

A0083 CHALI 1 25378 TSS 25339 39

A0086 CHALI 2 25308 TSS 24969 339

A0013 CHALI 2 24629 PTX 24269 360

A0039 CHALI 3 24539 CAMPCO24209 330

A0067 CHALI 1 24089 PTX 23901 188

A0094 CHALI 2 24069 LUCKY 23819 250

A0096 KOKA 1 21320 STK 20299 1021

A0098 KOKA 1 19299 SOT 19199 100

A0080 KOKA 6 17199 SOT 17019 180

A0068 KOKA 1 8009 ZAMEER 4329

A0009LA B GOT 5 20099 SOT 19689 410

A0071 LA KOKA 1 50 MAHEK 0 50

A0010 API 5 27319 SNH 27299 20

A0063 BETTE 2 24999 MADHU23301 1698

A0051 BETTE 3 24308 TSS 24230 78

A0030 BETTE 5 23219 TAMIM 22319 900

A0093 BETTE 5 22669 MADHU22299 370



A0043 BETTE 5 19619 SINDHURA19119 500

A0007BT RASHI 5 26669 MADHU24708 1961

A0064 K.G. 1 20069 TTK 17191 2878

A0070 K.G. 1 19089 SINDHURA18689 400

A0029 K.G. 5 11001 RAGHUVEER10089 912

A0069KE.BETTE 13 21079 TAMIM 20699 380

A0065KE.BETTE 5 22589 TTK 22100 489

A0031KE.BETTE 5 21869 TTK 21099 770

A0057KE.BETTE 3 21219 SINDHURA19199 2020

A0049 KOLE 13 21620 STK 21599 21

A0058 KOLE 8 21499 ZAMEER21289 210

A0042 KOLE 3 20889 TTK 20139 750

A0052 KOLE 1 20869 TTK 20269 600

A0045 KOLE 1 19899 MAHEK 18339 1560

A0037 MURI 6 21099 FTH 21069 30A0037 MURI 6 21099 FTH 21069 30

A0032 MURI 1 18696 ZAMEER18660 36

A0073 MURI 1 14269 ZAMEER11929 2340

A0028NEW RASHI 5 26958 TSS 26693 265

A0050NEW RASHI 10 26660 GVG 26451 209

A0056NEW RASHI 10 25619 SINDHURA24399 1220

A0075 RASHI 1 27558 TSS 27399 159

A0008 RASHI 1 27458 TSS 27319 139

A0024 RASHI 1 27389 MADHU27358 31

A0004 RASHI 1 27318 TSS 27119 199

A0076 RASHI 1 27298 TSS 27119 179

A0003 RASHI 7 27218 TSS 27119 99

A0054 RASHI 1 27099 MADHU26808 291

A0021 RASHI 1 26840 GVG 26669 171

A0036 RASHI 1 26753 STC 26698 55

A0035 RASHI 1 26499 MADHU26498 1

A0041 RASHI 7 25899 MADHU25318 581

A0085 RASHI 1 25669 MADHU25199 470

M0005WH PEPPER 4 69599 NGB 0



M0002 PEPPER 3 65918 TSS 64010 1908

M0003 PEPPER 1 65748 TSS 63860 1888

M0001 PEPPER 1 65508 TSS 62960 2548

347

Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader1A C

A008711-CHALI 1 22409 LUCKY 1 1

A0084ARAGERE 1 22559 LUCKY 1

A0088ARAGERE 1 21029 PTX 1 2

A0092 B.G. 1 22329 NGB 1

A0060 B.G. 1 21889 DEEPA 1

A0082 B.G. 3 20629 PTX 3

A0018 B.G. 2 20121 DURGA 2

A0091 B.G. 1 16699 SOT 1

SET - 1
TSS 17-12-2015

A0091 B.G. 1 16699 SOT 1

A0072 B.G. 1 15069 ZAMEER 1

A0044 B.G. 43 12101 RAGHUVEER43

A0033 B.G. 1 12009 FTH 1 53

A0095CH.KEMP 5 23859 PTX 5

A0059CH.KEMP 1 23558 TSS 1

A0097CH.KEMP 1 23389 ATCO 2

A0081CH.KEMP 5 23109 LUCKY 7

A0040CH.KEMP 1 23089 ATCO

A0019CH.KEMP 1 23009 LUCKY

A0015CH.KEMP 1 22209 LUCKY

A0061CH.KEMP 1 21059 STK 1 16

A0074 CHALI 1 26718 TSS 67

A0023 CHALI 1 26688 TSS

A0066 CHALI 1 26648 TSS

A0053 CHALI 2 26559 CAMPCO 17

A0001 CHALI 10 26558 TSS

A0027 CHALI 5 26558 TSS

A0025 CHALI 1 26529 CAMPCO



A0046 CHALI 1 26508 TSS

A0038 CHALI 12 26398 TSS

A0026 CHALI 22 26338 TSS

A0014 CHALI 2 26319 CAMPCO

A0047 CHALI 1 26288 TSS

A0048 CHALI 1 26281 CAMPCO

A0012 CHALI 4 26259 CAMPCO

A0006 CHALI 3 26258 TSS

A0016 CHALI 1 26158 TSS

A0017 CHALI 7 26100 BTC 10

A0062 CHALI 3 26071 CAMPCO

A0011 CHALI 1 25950 BTC

A0077 CHALI 2 25938 TSS

A0089 CHALI 2 25839 USH 6

A0090 CHALI 1 25829 CAMPCOA0090 CHALI 1 25829 CAMPCO

A0034 CHALI 1 25798 TSS

A0078 CHALI 2 25798 TSS

A0005 CHALI 2 25700 BTC

A0079 CHALI 4 25539 USH

A0055 CHALI 1 25498 TSS

A0083 CHALI 1 25378 TSS

A0086 CHALI 2 25308 TSS

A0013 CHALI 2 24629 PTX 3

A0039 CHALI 3 24539 CAMPCO

A0067 CHALI 1 24089 PTX

A0094 CHALI 2 24069 LUCKY 2 105

A0096 KOKA 1 21320 STK 1

A0098 KOKA 1 19299 SOT 7

A0080 KOKA 6 17199 SOT

A0068 KOKA 1 8009 ZAMEER 1 9

A0009LA B GOT 5 20099 SOT 5 5

A0071 LA KOKA 1 50 MAHEK 1 1

A0010 API 5 27319 SNH 5 5



A0063 BETTE 2 24999 MADHU 7

A0051 BETTE 3 24308 TSS 3

A0030 BETTE 5 23219 TAMIM 5

A0093 BETTE 5 22669 MADHU

A0043 BETTE 5 19619 SINDHURA 5 20

A0007BT RASHI 5 26669 MADHU 5 5

A0064 K.G. 1 20069 TTK 1

A0070 K.G. 1 19089 SINDHURA 1

A0029 K.G. 5 11001 RAGHUVEER 5 7

A0069KE.BETTE 13 21079 TAMIM 13

A0065KE.BETTE 5 22589 TTK 10

A0031KE.BETTE 5 21869 TTK

A0057KE.BETTE 3 21219 SINDHURA 3 26

A0049 KOLE 13 21620 STK 13

A0058 KOLE 8 21499 ZAMEER 8A0058 KOLE 8 21499 ZAMEER 8

A0042 KOLE 3 20889 TTK 4

A0052 KOLE 1 20869 TTK

A0045 KOLE 1 19899 MAHEK 1 26

A0037 MURI 6 21099 FTH 6

A0032 MURI 1 18696 ZAMEER 2

A0073 MURI 1 14269 ZAMEER 8

A0028NEW RASHI 5 26958 TSS 5

A0050NEW RASHI 10 26660 GVG 10

A0056NEW RASHI 10 25619 SINDHURA 10 25

A0075 RASHI 1 27558 TSS 11

A0008 RASHI 1 27458 TSS

A0024 RASHI 1 27389 MADHU 11

A0004 RASHI 1 27318 TSS

A0076 RASHI 1 27298 TSS

A0003 RASHI 7 27218 TSS

A0054 RASHI 1 27099 MADHU

A0021 RASHI 1 26840 GVG 1

A0036 RASHI 1 26753 STC 1



A0035 RASHI 1 26499 MADHU

A0041 RASHI 7 25899 MADHU

A0085 RASHI 1 25669 MADHU 24

M0005WH PEPPER 4 69599 NGB 4 4

M0002 PEPPER 3 65918 TSS 5

M0003 PEPPER 1 65748 TSS

M0001 PEPPER 1 65508 TSS 5

347 347 347

Trader BAG Comdty

ATCO 2CH.KEMP

BTC 10 CHALI

SET - 2

TSS SIRSI 17-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED

BTC 10 CHALI

CAMPCO 17 CHALI

DEEPA 1 B.G.

DURGA 2 B.G.

FTH 1 B.G.

FTH 6 MURI

GVG 10NEW RASHI

GVG 1 RASHI

LUCKY 111-CHALI

LUCKY 1ARAGERE

LUCKY 7CH.KEMP

LUCKY 2 CHALI

MADHU 7 BETTE

MADHU 5BT RASHI

MADHU 11 RASHI

MAHEK 1LA KOKA

MAHEK 1 KOLE

NGB 1 B.G.

NGB 4WH PEPPER



PTX 1ARAGERE

PTX 3 B.G.

PTX 5CH.KEMP

PTX 3 CHALI

RAGHUVEER43 B.G.

RAGHUVEER5 K.G.

SINDHURA 5 BETTE

SINDHURA 1 K.G.

SINDHURA 3KE.BETTE

SINDHURA 10NEW RASHI

SNH 5 API

SOT 1 B.G.

SOT 7 KOKA

SOT 5LA B GOT

STC 1 RASHISTC 1 RASHI

STK 1CH.KEMP

STK 1 KOKA

STK 13 KOLE

TAMIM 5 BETTE

TAMIM 13KE.BETTE

TSS 1CH.KEMP

TSS 67 CHALI

TSS 3 BETTE

TSS 5NEW RASHI

TSS 11 RASHI

TSS 5 PEPPER

TTK 1 K.G.

TTK 10KE.BETTE

TTK 4 KOLE

USH 6 CHALI

ZAMEER 1 B.G.

ZAMEER 1 KOKA

ZAMEER 8 KOLE



ZAMEER 2 MURI
347

CommodityBAG Trader

11-CHALI 1 LUCKY

API 5 SNH

ARAGERE 2 PTX

B.G. 53 FTH

BETTE 20 SINDHURA

BT RASHI 5 MADHU

CH.KEMP 16 STK

CHALI 105 LUCKY

K.G. 7 RAGHUVEER

SET - 3
TSS SIRSI 17-12-2015 

COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 
WISE TRADER SORTED

K.G. 7 RAGHUVEER

KE.BETTE 26 SINDHURA

KOKA 9 ZAMEER

KOLE 26 MAHEK

LA B GOT 5 SOT

LA KOKA 1 MAHEK

MURI 8 ZAMEER

NEW RASHI 25 SINDHURA

PEPPER 5 TSS

RASHI 24 MADHU

WH PEPPER 4 NGB

347

Trader 1bag

TSS 92

SET - 4

TSS SIRSI 17-12-
2015 RANK WISE 
BAGS TRADER 

SORTED



RAGHUVEER48

MADHU 23

SINDHURA 19

TAMIM 18

CAMPCO 17

STK 15

TTK 15

SOT 13

PTX 12

ZAMEER 12

GVG 11

LUCKY 11

BTC 10

FTH 7

USH 6USH 6

NGB 5

SNH 5

ATCO 2

DURGA 2

MAHEK 2

DEEPA 1

STC 1

347

Trader 1bag

ATCO 2

BTC 10

CAMPCO 17

DEEPA 1

SET - 5

TSS SIRSI 17-12-
2015 ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 
SORTED



DURGA 2

FTH 7

GVG 11

LUCKY 11

MADHU 23

MAHEK 2

NGB 5

PTX 12

RAGHUVEER48

SINDHURA 19

SNH 5

SOT 13

STC 1

STK 15

TAMIM 18TAMIM 18

TSS 92

TTK 15

USH 6

ZAMEER 12

347

Commoditybags

CHALI 105

B.G. 53

KE.BETTE 26

KOLE 26

NEW RASHI 25

RASHI 24

BETTE 20

SET - 6

TSS SIRSI 17-12-
2015 RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 
SORTED



CH.KEMP 16

KOKA 9

MURI 8

K.G. 7

API 5

BT RASHI 5

LA B GOT 5

PEPPER 5

WH PEPPER 4

ARAGERE 2

11-CHALI 1

LA KOKA 1
347

SET - 7

Commoditybags

11-CHALI 1

API 5

ARAGERE 2

B.G. 53

BETTE 20

BT RASHI 5

CH.KEMP 16

CHALI 105

K.G. 7

KE.BETTE 26

KOKA 9

KOLE 26

LA B GOT 5

SET - 7

TSS SIRSI 17-12-
2015 ALPHABETIC 
WISE COMMODITY 

SORTED



LA KOKA 1

MURI 8

NEW RASHI 25

PEPPER 5

RASHI 24

WH PEPPER 4
347


